
Custom Imprint Order Form

Model QtySize Bottle Color Cap Color(s) Cost

IN HANDS DATE

Total

Contact:

Email:

Store Name: Address:

City/ST/Zip:Tele:

Order

PO#:Date:

EVENT? Yes No

Ink Color  1 Ink Color  2 Ink Color  3 Ink Color  4

Acct#:

February 1, 2024

Tele:

Experience You Can Trust – Supplying Quality Bottles to the Cycling Community since 1990

1st Screen, 1st Set-up and 1st  ink color
Add’l Screen Charge - $55 per ink color
Reprint Screen Charge - $30 per ink color
Additional Ink  Colors - 30¢ per ink color per bottle
Ink Change $30 (Same art-di�erent ink color)

Call For Quote
4-COLOR PROCESS AVAILABLE 

FREE!

TOTAL

FREE!

FreightComments:

1

Prices e�ective February 1, 2024 - Subject to change without notice

E-Mail orders@khsbicycles.com | On-Line Ordering khsdealers.com

Model
21002-STD
21002-SF, 21002 PF
25002-STD
25002-SF, 25002-PF
24002-STD
24002-SF, 24002-PF
28002-STD
28002-SF, 28002-PF
26002-STD
26002-SF, 26002-PF
Model
14002-STD
Model
36002-STD
36002-SF, 36002-PF

Size
21 oz.
21 oz.
25 oz.
25 oz.
24 oz.
24 oz.
28 oz.
28 oz.
26 oz.
26 oz.
Size

14 oz.
Size

36 oz.
36 oz.

150
$3.60
$3.95
$3.75
$4.10
$3.65
$4.00
$3.95
$4.25
$4.00
$4.35
144

$3.30
96

$6.65
$7.00

300
$2.90
$3.25
$3.05
$3.40
$2.95
$3.30
$3.25
$3.55
$3.35
$3.65
288

$2.80
288

$5.65
$6.00

500
$2.80
$3.15
$2.95
$3.30
$2.85
$3.20
$3.15
$3.45
$3.20
$3.55
504

$2.40
576

$5.30
$5.65

1000
$2.70
$3.05
$2.85
$3.20
$2.80
$3.15
$3.05
$3.40
$3.15
$3.50
1080
$2.35
1008
$5.25
$5.60

Total Bottles

Cap Style

Distributed by:

Toll Free Phone 800-347-7854 
Toll Free Fax 800-720-4547

Very Best Quality
FREE Set Up
Super E-Z Process
Fast Turnaround
PRICE INCLUDES 1 ink Color. 
Add’l Ink Colors 30¢ / color / bottle.
FREE SET UP - First Screen FREE  
Add’l Screens - $55 /color (Reorders $30) 
21002 & 25002 cannot be mixed 
with 24002 & 28002 for printing.
150 piece minimum order.
Bottles are packed 50 per box 
per size (14002 144 per box / 38002 - 96 per box). 
Freight - FOB California 91730.
Bottles will be printed and shipped by Seacoast 
and invoiced by KHS.

Product Photos & Details: Bottle & Cap Colors, Standard Ink Colors, Art Templates 
& Art Tips/Guidelines are available at SeacoastBottles.com.

Custom Printing is 
Our Specialty!

Choose from over 20 Bottle Colors.
No extra Charge!
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