

## **Custom Imprint Order Form**

**February 1, 2024** 

Model	Size	150	300	500	1000
21002-STD	21 oz.	\$3.60	\$2.90	\$2.80	\$2.70
21002-SF, 21002 PF	21 oz.	\$3.95	\$3.25	\$3.15	\$3.05
25002-STD	25 oz.	\$3.75	\$3.05	\$2.95	\$2.85
25002-SF, 25002-PF	25 oz.	\$4.10	\$3.40	\$3.30	\$3.20
24002-STD	24 oz.	\$3.65	\$2.95	\$2.85	\$2.80
24002-SF, 24002-PF	24 oz.	\$4.00	\$3.30	\$3.20	\$3.15
28002-STD	28 oz.	\$3.95	\$3.25	\$3.15	\$3.05
28002-SF, 28002-PF	28 oz.	\$4.25	\$3.55	\$3.45	\$3.40
26002-STD	26 oz.	\$4.00	\$3.35	\$3.20	\$3.15
26002-SF, 26002-PF	26 oz.	\$4.35	\$3.65	\$3.55	\$3.50
Model	Size	144	288	504	1080
14002-STD	14 oz.	\$3.30	\$2.80	\$2.40	\$2.35
Model	Size	96	288	576	1008
36002-STD	36 oz.	\$6.65	\$5.65	\$5.30	\$5.25
36002-SF, 36002-PF	36 oz.	\$7.00	\$6.00	\$5.65	\$5.60

Prices effective February 1, 2024 - Subject to change without notice

## Custom Printing is Our Specialty!

- Very Best Quality
- FREE Set Up
- Super E-Z Process
- Fast Turnaround
- PRICE INCLUDES 1 ink Color. Add'l Ink Colors 30¢ / color / bottle.
- FREE SET UP First Screen FREE
  Add'l Screens \$55 /color (Reorders \$30)
- 21002 & 25002 cannot be mixed with 24002 & 28002 for printing.
- 150 piece minimum order.
- Bottles are packed 50 per box per size (14002 144 per box / 38002 - 96 per box).
- Freight FOB California 91730.
- Bottles will be printed and shipped by Seacoast and invoiced by KHS.

Per box).

Choose from over 20 Bottle Colors.

No extra Charge!

Product Photos & Details: Bottle & Cap Colors, Standard Ink Colors, Art Templates & Art Tips/Guidelines are available at SeacoastBottles.com.

## **Order**

J. 440.												
Da	te:	PO#	:	Acct#:			Email:					
Store Nam	ne:			Tele:			Address:					
Conta	ct:			Tele:		Cit	ty/ST/Zip:					
						EVENT?	Yes No	IN HAI	NDS DATE			
Model	Size	Bottle Color	Cap Style	Cap Color(s)	Ink Color 1	Ink Color 2	Ink Color 3	Ink Color 4	Qty	Cost	Total	

Distributed by:



Toll Free Phone 800-347-7854 Toll Free Fax 800-720-4547

Total Bottles			
1st Screen, 1st Set-up and 1st ink color	1	FREE!	FREE!
Add'l Screen Charge - \$55 per ink color			
Reprint Screen Charge - \$30 per ink color			
Additional lnk Colors - 30¢ per ink color per bottle			
Ink Change \$30 (Same art-different ink color)			
Comments:		Freight	
		TOTAL	



